
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

SHAHEED BENAZIR BHUTTO UNIVERSITY 

Sheringal, Dir Upper, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Pakistan 
 

Phone: +92944885479URL: http://www.sbbu.edu.pk/exams 
 
 

Date Sheet for M. Com Part–I (Compart) & PART–II 

Regular/Compart Candidates Annual Examination 2020 
 

Time Allowed: 04 Hours     Timing: 9:00 A.M to 1:00 P.M 

Date Day M.Com Previous M.Com Final 

12/11/2020 Thursday Business Mathematics --- 

13/11/2020 Friday  --- Advanced/Financial Accounting 

14/11/2020 Saturday Industrial and Comprehension 

Law 

--- 

16/11/2020 Monday --- Financial Management 

17/11/2020 Tuesday Financial Accounting-III --- 

18/11/2020 Wednesday --- Ad.Cost& Accounting Management 

19/11/2020 Thursday Human Resource Management --- 

20/11/2020 Friday --- Strategic Management 

21/11/2020 Saturday Principles of Management --- 

23/11/2020 Monday  --- Business Research Method 

24/11/2020 Tuesday System Analysis and Design  

25/11/2020 Wednesday --- E-Commerce 

26/11/2020 Thursday  Organizational Behaviour 

 

Note: 1. If any clash in the combination of Paper is noted, it may please be immediately 

                 communicated on telephone numbers 0944-885479 & 885503. 

            2. Mobile Phones are strictly prohibited in the Examination Halls 

            3. Candidates should strictly follow COVID-19 SOPs issued by the Government 
 

 

 

                                                                                               Controller of Examinations  

         Shaheed Benazir Bhutto University, Sheringal 

 


